FABORY

Parametros técnicos

Diametro

Para diam. nom.

Material

Tratamento sup.

Info

M16

16mm

Aco

Delta Protekt®
Blister

Especificacdo técnica

dl

d2

s (Set) Del pro
s (Set) A4

s (Set) 254 SMO

17
30.7
3.4
3.2
3.2

Nord-Lock Anilha anti
vibracao diametro exterior
largo Aco Delta Protekt®

M16 (3pc)

Referéncia 37986.160.001

Marca

UBB 500504876649

UNSPSC 31161807

EAN 7330948018090

Emb. de 1 Apenas embalagem
completa

Normas

Desenho técnico




